Tible 2.-=Recmds of wells and gpring in

Type

Water level

Diame- Altitude
Fear Depth of | ter of Water- of land Above (+) or
[ vf’ell well bearing surface below land Dete of MeﬂTOd Use of
Nu=ber Owner Driller | (feet) |(inches)| unit (feet) surface (feet) | measurement | of lift | water Remarks
3 : {
C—7 Bl G- P&in‘ESOC.l..DOI F. CO Iim..lcc.'ocn D 820 ll' I\-.e 160 l“8 196’1 J D

C-10

c-11

Cc-12

0-13

0-1k

0-15

Q-1

PI E. z‘::'.’.}'...-:...-oo

Jeck Je MimiSeecacne

Rey EermoCKeesescses

Ton Forton eeecessse

Howard Turnerececcss

B. A. Rogerseecccece

Taﬂ me.......lll..

Ray HermoCKeeeoooses

Dr. -=Hesteresesssns

E. B. Rorwoodssecoss

Pleck Eelt Drilling

Co.

S. Do S.'.."‘.ith-.o-o-.-o

PP veboobobiobdrsanPesd

298P Se 0900 oRhPOOR

(AR R RN NN R R ERNEE NN X J

F. c. rmlo.........

D

958

950

200

800

L,2

6,2

4,2

4,2

Ke

LR

Ke

Ke

145

150

20
100

105

-]

100

85

110

20

+7

1955

LR K J

k- B-sk

J

Casirg: L-in from surface 2 28 £%; nome
from 28 to 350 ft; 2-ia foom 360 to 258 ft.

Casing: G-in from surface to U2 £t; ncne
from 42 €0 5090 £53 2-4ia Sren 500 4o 950 ft.
See driller's logz.

Tstinnted flovw U gom on 13270k,

M2agured flow 33 gpm cn 11-17-64 from 2'-in
pip2 3 £t above surlace.

Meapured flow 10 gom on ii-i7-€4% from 4-in
pipe 3 £t sbove surface.

Mezgmred flow 3t gro om 1i-17-64 from 2-in
vipe I ft sbove surface.

Meesured flow 35 gm on 11-17-64 from 2-in
pipe € Tt above ruriace.

Measured flow 7.7 gpm cn 11-17-64 from 2-in
pize 1.4 Tt ebove surfece.

Mezsured flow 3 gom on 4-8-54 and 2.5 gpm on

5‘5‘65t



